
    

= School Offices Open to the Public = Student Days = Counselors Return / Last Day

= First Day of School for Students = Teacher Days = School Nurse Return / Last Day

= Last Day of School for Students = Counselor Days = Principals Return

= School in Session = School Nurse = Assistant Principals Return

= Minimum Day for All Students P = Teacher Prep Days (Certificated)
= Minimum Day for Elementary Students Only Return / Last Day: FPD = Floating Prof. Dev. Day (Certificated)

= Office Staff (221 days) MPD = PD All Staff (Certificated & Classified)

= Designated Office Staff (210 days) NDD = Non-Duty Day for ALL Employees
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Elementary Students have Minimum Days during Parent Conferences:  November 8 - 18
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Elementary Reporting Periods

End of Trimester:  November 4, March 3, June 15

Progress Reports:  November 7-18, March 10

End of Year Report Card:  June 15

Middle School Reporting Periods

End of Trimester:  November 4, March 3, June 15

Report Cards Sent/Mailed:  November 10, March 10

End of Year Report Card:  June 15
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Cajon Valley Union School District 

Certificated Employee Work Calendar 2022-2023 

Jul 4 Mon INDEPENDENCE DAY OBSERVED (Legal Holiday) Non-Work Day for ALL staff 

Jul 29 Fri OFFICIAL RETURN for Principals and Assistant Principals  

Aug 5 Fri SCHOOL COUNSELORS Return 191-Day SCHOOL COUNSELORS Return 

Aug 9 Tue SCHOOL NURSE Return 191-Day SCHOOL NURSE Return 

Aug 10 Wed School Office Open to Public  

Aug 12 Fri WORK DAY FOR ALL STAFF (Classified and Certificated) Welcome Back and Professional Learning Event(s)  

Aug 15 – 16 M-Tu TEACHER PREP DAYS  

Aug 17 Wed SCHOOL BEGINS Students Return 

Sep 5 Mon LABOR DAY (Legal Holiday) Non-Work Day for ALL Staff 

Nov 8 – 18 Tu-F Elementary Parent Teacher Conferences (8 days) Minimum day schedule (excluding Nov. 11th – Veterans Day) 

Nov 11 Fri VETERANS DAY (Legal Holiday) Non-Work Day for ALL staff 

Nov 21 – 25 M-F THANKSGIVING BREAK for Students Non-Student Days 

Nov 24 Thu THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY (Legal Holiday) Non-Work Day for ALL staff 

Nov 25 Fri (Local Holiday) FALL HOLIDAY Optional work day for Certificated staff 

Nov 28 Mon SCHOOL RESUMES  

Dec 19 – Jan 6 M-F WINTER BREAK for Students Non-Student Days 

Dec 23 Fri Non-Duty Day Non-Work Day for ALL staff 

Dec 26 Mon WINTER HOLIDAY (Legal Holiday) Non-Work Day for ALL staff 

Dec 27 – 30 Tue-F (Local Holiday) WINTER HOLIDAY Optional work days for Certificated staff 

Jan 2 Mon NEW YEAR’S DAY (Legal Holiday) Non-Work Day for ALL Staff 

Jan 9 Mon WORK DAY FOR ALL STAFF (except 208 Transportation) Professional Development (Non-student day) 

Jan 10 Tue SCHOOL RESUMES  

Jan 16 Mon MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. DAY (Legal Holiday) Non-Work Day for ALL staff 

Feb 13 Mon LINCOLN DAY (Legal Holiday) Non-Work Day for ALL staff 

Feb 20 Mon WASHINGTON DAY (Legal Holiday) Non-Work Day for ALL staff 

Apr 3 – 14 M-F SPRING BREAK for Students Non-Student Days 

Apr 7 Fri (Local Holiday) SPRING HOLIDAY Optional work day for Certificated staff 

Apr 17 Mon SCHOOL RESUMES  

May 29 Mon MEMORIAL DAY (Legal Holiday) Non-Work Day for ALL staff 

Jun 15 Thu LAST DAY OF SCHOOL (Students) *MINIMUM DAY* 

Jun 16 Fri TEACHER PREP DAY  

Jun 19 Mon JUNETEENTH (Legal Holiday) Non-Work Day for ALL staff 

 

DATES TO REMEMBER  DATES OF INTEREST 

MINIMUM DAYS: Every Monday is a minimum day schedule for all students. 

Elementary Parent Conference Days (8 days): Nov 8-18 

*Minimum day schedule (excluding Nov. 11 - Veterans Day) 

 

Public Schools Month: Option of any week in April 

Day of the Teacher: Second Wednesday in May 

Classified Employee Appreciation Week: Third full week in May 

 

  


